Food

The original hot dog $7.50
hotdog frankfurt, with tomato
sauce in a fresh roll

6” Stone Baked Pizza’s

Cheese $11.40
Pepperoni $12.90
Ham $12.90

Check out our display
fridge for today’s selection
of freshly prepared wraps
and salads or ask our
team about today’s
tasty specials.

Cold drinks
Slushie

Iced latte
espresso coffee with cold
milk poured over ice

Iced chocolate
chocolate sauce with cold
milk poured over ice

Soft drinks

$6.00

$7.40

$7.40

$5.00 reg
$6.00 Ige

Barista made coffee, hot chips,
burgers and scoop icecream
avaliable at the Burger Bar!



Beer & cider

Pirate Life South Coast 3.5%
Balter Cerveza 4%

Pirate Life Crisp lager 4%
Pirate Life South Coast 4.4%
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%
Yeah buoy 0.5%

CBCo Bertie Apple Cider 4.6%

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Pre-mixed spirits

Gordon’s Pink Gin & Soda 4%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%

Jim beam & Cola 4.8%

$10.40
$10.20
$10.40
$11.40
$10.60
$9.40

$10.90

$13.40

$13.60
$13.80

$13.80

Matso’s Vodka Lime Crush 4.5% $13.60

Hard rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5% $13.60

Smirnoff Lime Seltzer 3.5%

$13.40

Yellow Tails SSB

Yellow Tails Bubbles

Non-alcoholic

Pop-Top juice
(apple, orange, wild berry)

Gatorade

Lipton Iced Tea

600ml Cool Ridge water
750ml Cool Ridge water

Soft drinks

Schweppes lemonade, Pepsi,
Sunkist, Pepsi-max, Schweppes
and red creaming soda

$11.90

$11.90

$3.90

$6.50
$6.20
$4.60
$6.20

$5.00 reg
$6.00 Ige



