

Food

The original hot doghotdog frankfurt, with tomato
sauce in a fresh roll

\$7.50

6" Stone Baked Pizza's

Cheese \$11.40 Pepperoni \$12.90 Ham \$12.90

Check out our display fridge for today's selection of freshly prepared wraps and salads or ask our team about today's tasty specials.

Cold drinks

Slushie	\$6.00
Iced latte espresso coffee with cold milk poured over ice	\$7.40
Iced chocolate chocolate sauce with cold milk poured over ice	\$7.40
Soft drinks	\$5.00 reg \$6.00 lge

WANT MORE?

Barista made coffee, hot chips, burgers and scoop icecream avaliable at the Burger Bar!



Beer & cider

Pirate Life South Coast 3.5%	\$10.40
Balter Cerveza 4%	\$10.20
Pirate Life Crisp lager 4%	\$10.40
Pirate Life South Coast 4.4%	\$11.40
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%	\$10.60
Yeah buoy 0.5%	\$9.40
CBCo Bertie Apple Cider 4.6%	\$10.90
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	\$13.40

Pre-mixed spirits

Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda 4%	\$13.60
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%	\$13.80
Jim beam & Cola 4.8%	\$13.80
Matso's Vodka Lime Crush 4.5%	\$13.60
Hard rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5%	\$13.60
Smirnoff Lime Seltzer 3.5%	\$13.40

Wine

Yellow Tails SSB	\$11.90
Yellow Tails Bubbles	\$11.90

Non-alcoholic

Pop-Top juice (apple, orange, wild berry)	\$3.90
Gatorade	\$6.50
Lipton Iced Tea	\$6.20
600ml Cool Ridge water	\$4.60
750ml Cool Ridge water	\$6.20
Soft drinks	\$5.00 reg
	\$6.00 lge

Schweppes lemonade, Pepsi, Sunkist, Pepsi-max, Schweppes and red creaming soda